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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КИРСАНОВ Алексей МОС  0  V  2  V  V  V 0,667 4 18 4

ТЕРЕЩЕНКО Егор МОС  V  V  V  2  0  V 0,667 5 18 3

ЛОЖНИКОВ Фёдор МОС  1  0  0  2  0  V 0,167 -16 7 6

УЛЬЯНОВ Данила МОС  V  3  V  0  3  V 0,500 4 18 5

СУТЯГИН Артём САР  2  V  V  V  0  V 0,667 6 18 2

САВИН Фёдор МОО  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 15 23 1

ТЕЛЕШЕВ Василий МОО  0  2  3  0  0  1 0,000 -18 6 7

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОСТЮЧЕНКО Федор МОС  V  V  V  3  V  1 0,667 3 20 3

БАЛАШОВ Павел МОС  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 12 23 2

ПУЛАТОВ Мирон МОС  2  1  0  1  0  0 0,000 -20 4 7

РОМАНЮК Богдан МОС  3  2  V  1  V  0 0,333 -3 14 5

СТЕПАНОВ Андрей МОО  V  1  V  V  V  0 0,667 2 17 4

ИЛЬЧЕНКО Игорь ВРЖ  1  2  V  1  2  3 0,167 -7 13 6

АТРОЩЕНКО Макар СПБ  V  1  V  V  V  V 0,833 13 21 1

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАРЦЕВ Юрий МОС  V  1  V  V  3  V 0,667 9 20 2

БАЛАШОВ Александр МОС  1  0  V  0  V  2 0,333 -9 11 6

СЛОКВА Илья МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 24 1

ФОКИН Дмитрий МОС  0  1  1  0  0  2 0,000 -20 4 7

СТУКАЛИН Никита САР  1  V  0  V  V  V 0,667 5 17 3

КУРБОНОВ Александр МОО  V  3  0  V  2  1 0,333 -5 14 5

СТАРОДУБЦЕВ Владислав МОО  1  V  0  V  2  V 0,500 -2 15 4

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КУЛИЧИХИН Роман МОО  V  1  V  0  0  2 0,333 -9 11 6

НЕМАНОВ Глеб СПБ  3  V  V  V  V  3 0,667 8 22 2

СТЕПАНОВ Сергей МОС  V  2  V  1  2  3 0,333 -3 16 5

ГОРБАЧЕВ Александр МОС  1  0  2  0  0  2 0,000 -19 5 7

ПАНЧЕНКО Денис МОС  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,833 17 23 1

ФЁДОРОВ Иван МОС  V  1  V  V  1  V 0,667 8 18 3

НИКИШИН Арсений МОС  V  V  V  V  0  0 0,667 -2 16 4

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЗАТОКА Федор МОС  V  V  V  V  1  V 0,833 11 21 3

ЛЯЛИН Максим МОС  1  V  V  3  1  V 0,500 2 17 4

КУЛИКОВ Александр МОС  0  0  2  1  0  V 0,167 -16 7 7

ЛУКЬЯНЧИКОВ Пётр МОС  2  1  V  0  1  1 0,167 -13 9 6

СИНЕВ Андрей СПБ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 12 23 2

МАЙОРОВ Никита МОО  V  V  V  V  3  V 0,833 16 23 1

КОЛЕГОВ Андрей ВРЖ  0  2  3  V  0  0 0,167 -12 9 5
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПЕСКОВ Павел МОС  V  2  2  V  V  0 0,500 2 16 4

САВАЛЬСКИЙ Максим МОС  0  0  1  1  1  1 0,000 -20 4 7

СИМОНЕНКО Артём МОС  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 13 23 2

ЛОБАНОВ Иван МОС  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 10 23 3

ШКИРОВ Дмитрий СПБ  2  V  0  2  V  0 0,333 -5 12 5

ВОЕВОДИН Глеб МОО  0  V  1  1  0  0 0,167 -15 6 6

ЖУКОВ Александр САР  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 15 23 1

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШВАРОВ Роман МОС  V  V  V  V  V  0 0,833 14 20 2

СЕНАТОРОВ Денис МОС  1  V  3  0  V  0 0,333 -10 12 5

ШИРОКОВ Михаил МОС  0  3  3  3  3  0 0,000 -12 12 7

СЕМЕНОВ Олег МОС  1  V  V  1  V  2 0,500 -4 16 4

МАХАЛОВ Артем ИВА  0  V  V  V  V  1 0,667 5 17 3

КРИНИЧНЫЙ Глеб МОО  0  3  V  2  0  1 0,167 -13 10 6

НИШАНБАЕВ Ильяс СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 24 1

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МУРАШОВ Георгий МОС  3  2  0  3  2  1 0,000 -13 11 7

ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Андрей МОС  V  V  2  2  V  1 0,500 -2 17 4

САМЧЕНКО Даниил МОС  V  3  2  V  V  0 0,500 0 17 3

ГУСЕВ Ярослав МОС  V  V  V  V  V  1 0,833 10 21 2

КАДЫГРОВ Павел МОО  V  V  2  0  0  2 0,333 -9 12 6

БАРАНОВ Дмитрий СПБ  V  1  1  3  V  2 0,333 -3 15 5

БОРИСОВ Ярослав ПЕН  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 24 1

Группа No 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НОВИКОВ Иван МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 24 1

АФОНЬКИН Ярослав МОС  0  1  0  1  0  V 0,167 -17 6 7

СНОПОВ Валерий МОС  1  V  0  0  1  3 0,167 -12 9 6

ПАПАДОПУЛОС Михаил МОС  1  V  V  2  2  V 0,500 4 17 4

НИКИШИН Савелий ПЕН  0  V  V  V  3  V 0,667 7 19 2

БЕРДЫШЕВ Роман СПБ  0  V  V  V  V  3 0,667 5 19 3

СПИРИДОНОВ Иван МОО  0  3  V  1  1  V 0,333 -9 13 5

Группа No 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БЕЗРОДНЫЙ Никита МОС  3  1  1  V  1  0 0,167 -10 10 6

БОНДАРЕНКО Георгий МОС  V  3  2  V  V  1 0,500 0 18 4

ГОЛУБЕВ Никита МОС  V  V  1  V  V  1 0,667 3 18 3

ЕВТИХЕЕВ Константин МОС  V  V  V  V  V  1 0,833 11 21 2

ГОРЛО Иван МОО  0  0  1  0  0  1 0,000 -22 2 7

БАШЛАЙ Илья ИВА  V  3  2  2  V  0 0,333 -2 15 5

ЧАПЛЫГИН Никита СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 24 1
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Группа No 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СОЛОВЬЕВ Фома МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 24 1

ФОМИН Петр МОС  2  V  V  V  2  V 0,667 8 20 2

ТАЙЧЕНАЧЕВ Петр МОС  1  3  V  V  2  V 0,500 1 18 5

БЕЛОВ Егор МОС  0  0  0  0  0  0 0,000 -24 0 7

КОРНЕВ Даниил САР  2  0  3  V  2  1 0,167 -8 12 6

БАЙБУРИН Аркадий СПБ  3  V  V  V  V  0 0,667 5 19 3

КОВТУНЯК Михаил МОО  1  1  2  V  V  V 0,500 3 16 4

Группа No 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
РЕУТОВ Михаил МОС  0  V  V  1  1  0 0,333 -7 10 5

МАРТЮШЕВ Игорь МОС  V  V  V  3  V  0 0,667 7 19 4

БОРИСЕНКО Станислав МОС  1  0  1  0  0  0 0,000 -22 2 7

КОРЖЕНЯК Михаил МОС  0  2  V  1  1  0 0,167 -13 8 6

ТЕРЕХОВ Георгий САР  V  V  V  V  2  2 0,667 7 20 3

СМИРНОВ Артем МОО  V  2  V  V  V  V 0,833 12 22 2

СУХАНОВ Никита СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0,833 16 22 1

Группа No 13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОМАРГАЛОВ Дмитрий МОС  0  2  V  V  1  1 0,333 -5 12 5

СЛАВНОВ Георгий МОС  V  V  V  V  V  2 0,833 16 22 2

ТЕРЕНТЬЕВ Филипп МОС  V  1  V  V  1  0 0,500 -2 14 4

ШУБЕНКИН Павел МОС  1  0  1  3  1  1 0,000 -17 7 7

КОЛОДИЕЦ Илья МОО  0  1  1  V  0  1 0,167 -16 7 6

БЫКАНОВ Даниил ВРЖ  V  0  V  V  V  0 0,667 5 16 3

ЯКОВЛЕВ Алексей СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 24 1

Группа No 14

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОНЯЕВ Владимир МОС  V  2  1  0  1  2 0,167 -12 10 6

ШАБУНИН Роман МОС  2  V  1  0  2  0 0,167 -14 9 7

АКСЕНОВ Александр МОС  V  3  0  0  V  1 0,333 -7 12 5

ИВАНОВ Михаил МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 24 1

ШКОЛДИН Егор СПБ  V  V  V  0  V  V 0,833 15 20 2

КРУЖИЛИН Кирилл МОО  V  V  1  1  0  V 0,500 -4 14 4

СПИРИН Вадим САР  V  V  V  0  1  3 0,500 1 16 3

Группа No 15

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПУДОВ Дмитрий МОС  0  V  2  3  0  1 0,167 -12 10 6

СОТНИКОВ Роман МОС  V  V  V  V  V  1 0,833 11 21 2

КАМЕНСКИЙ Кирилл МОС  2  3  2  V  3  V 0,333 -1 18 5

НИЁЗОВ Нафасбек МОС  V  0  V  V  0  V 0,667 1 16 3

ЖИВОТОВСКИЙ Михаил МОО  V  1  0  0  1  1 0,167 -16 7 7

ДУБИЦА Дмитрий ВРЖ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0,833 12 22 1

ТУМАНОВ Азамат САР  V  V  3  3  V  2 0,500 5 20 4
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Группа No 16

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОТЕЛЬНИКОВ Александр МОС  V  V  2  0  3  V 0,500 0 17 4

ГОЛУБЕВ Максим МОС  0  0  0  0  0  V 0,167 -18 4 6

ЕГОРОВ Тимофей МОС  3  V  3  2  0  V 0,333 0 16 5

ФОМИН Федор МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 24 1

КОЛОТЫРИН Владимир САР  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 12 23 2

ШУРЫГИН Андрей СПБ  V  V  V  1  3  V 0,667 7 20 3

ЛАРИН Ян МОО  2  2  0  0  2  2 0,000 -16 8 7

Группа No 17

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АНТОНОВ Матвей МОС  V  V  1  V  V  2 0,667 6 19 3

КАЛИНА Даниил МОС  0  0  0  0  0  0 0,000 -24 0 7

ЛОГИШ Максим МОС  2  V  3  1  V  2 0,333 0 16 5

КОРЯЖКИН Денис МОС  V  V  V  V  V  0 0,833 9 20 2

ПОСПЕЛОВ Всеволод САР  1  V  V  3  V  0 0,500 1 16 4

ЛАЗАРЕВ Арсений МОО  2  V  0  0  2  0 0,167 -12 8 6

СОКОЛОВ Дмитрий СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 24 1

Группа No 18

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ХЛЫБОВ Артемий МОС  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 16 22 2

МЕЗИН Максим МОС  0  1  0  0  1  0 0,000 -22 2 7

ХОВАНОВ Максим МОС  0  V  V  1  1  3 0,333 -5 13 5

МИРОНОВ Александр МОС  0  V  1  0  V  1 0,333 -6 10 6

КИРИЧЕНКО Григорий СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 24 1

БОКОВ Захар ВРЖ  0  V  V  0  2  V 0,500 -3 14 4

КИСЕЛЕВ-СМЕРИЧАНСКИЙ МОО  2  V  V  V  2  3 0,500 3 19 3

Группа No 19

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЗОЛИН Матвей МОС  3  V  V  1  2  V 0,500 -1 18 4

САМАРЦИЕВ Андрей МОС  V  V  V  1  2  V 0,667 4 19 3

ЛОЖНИКОВ Михаил МОС  3  2  1  3  1  V 0,167 -6 14 6

БЫЧКОВ Алексей МОС  3  1  V  0  1  V 0,333 -5 13 5

БАБИЧЕВ Георгий СПБ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 12 22 2

БИБАЕВ Михаил КРМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 24 1

ЗЕНОВКО Матвей МОО  1  1  0  1  1  0 0,000 -20 4 7
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 НОВИКОВ Иван МОС 1,000 22 24 квалифицирован
1 СЛОКВА Илья МОС 1,000 22 24 квалифицирован
3 ИВАНОВ Михаил МОС 1,000 21 24 квалифицирован
4 НИШАНБАЕВ Ильяс СПБ 1,000 20 24 квалифицирован
4 СОКОЛОВ Дмитрий СПБ 1,000 20 24 квалифицирован
4 ЧАПЛЫГИН Никита СПБ 1,000 20 24 квалифицирован
7 ЯКОВЛЕВ Алексей СПБ 1,000 19 24 квалифицирован
8 БОРИСОВ Ярослав ПЕН 1,000 17 24 квалифицирован
8 КИРИЧЕНКО Григорий СПБ 1,000 17 24 квалифицирован

10 БИБАЕВ Михаил КРМ 1,000 16 24 квалифицирован
11 СОЛОВЬЕВ Фома МОС 1,000 15 24 квалифицирован
11 ФОМИН Федор МОС 1,000 15 24 квалифицирован
13 ПАНЧЕНКО Денис МОС 0,833 17 23 квалифицирован
14 МАЙОРОВ Никита МОО 0,833 16 23 квалифицирован
15 СЛАВНОВ Георгий МОС 0,833 16 22 квалифицирован
15 СУХАНОВ Никита СПБ 0,833 16 22 квалифицирован
15 ХЛЫБОВ Артемий МОС 0,833 16 22 квалифицирован
18 ЖУКОВ Александр САР 0,833 15 23 квалифицирован
18 САВИН Фёдор МОО 0,833 15 23 квалифицирован
20 ШКОЛДИН Егор СПБ 0,833 15 20 квалифицирован
21 ШВАРОВ Роман МОС 0,833 14 20 квалифицирован
22 СИМОНЕНКО Артём МОС 0,833 13 23 квалифицирован
23 АТРОЩЕНКО Макар СПБ 0,833 13 21 квалифицирован
24 БАЛАШОВ Павел МОС 0,833 12 23 квалифицирован
24 КОЛОТЫРИН Владимир САР 0,833 12 23 квалифицирован
24 СИНЕВ Андрей СПБ 0,833 12 23 квалифицирован
27 БАБИЧЕВ Георгий СПБ 0,833 12 22 квалифицирован
27 ДУБИЦА Дмитрий ВРЖ 0,833 12 22 квалифицирован
27 СМИРНОВ Артем МОО 0,833 12 22 квалифицирован
30 ЕВТИХЕЕВ Константин МОС 0,833 11 21 квалифицирован
30 ЗАТОКА Федор МОС 0,833 11 21 квалифицирован
30 СОТНИКОВ Роман МОС 0,833 11 21 квалифицирован
33 ЛОБАНОВ Иван МОС 0,833 10 23 квалифицирован
34 ГУСЕВ Ярослав МОС 0,833 10 21 квалифицирован
35 КОРЯЖКИН Денис МОС 0,833 9 20 квалифицирован
36 КАРЦЕВ Юрий МОС 0,667 9 20 квалифицирован
37 НЕМАНОВ Глеб СПБ 0,667 8 22 квалифицирован
38 ФОМИН Петр МОС 0,667 8 20 квалифицирован
39 ФЁДОРОВ Иван МОС 0,667 8 18 квалифицирован
40 ТЕРЕХОВ Георгий САР 0,667 7 20 квалифицирован
40 ШУРЫГИН Андрей СПБ 0,667 7 20 квалифицирован
42 МАРТЮШЕВ Игорь МОС 0,667 7 19 квалифицирован
42 НИКИШИН Савелий ПЕН 0,667 7 19 квалифицирован
44 АНТОНОВ Матвей МОС 0,667 6 19 квалифицирован
45 СУТЯГИН Артём САР 0,667 6 18 квалифицирован
46 БАЙБУРИН Аркадий СПБ 0,667 5 19 квалифицирован
46 БЕРДЫШЕВ Роман СПБ 0,667 5 19 квалифицирован
48 ТЕРЕЩЕНКО Егор МОС 0,667 5 18 квалифицирован
49 МАХАЛОВ Артем ИВА 0,667 5 17 квалифицирован
49 СТУКАЛИН Никита САР 0,667 5 17 квалифицирован
51 БЫКАНОВ Даниил ВРЖ 0,667 5 16 квалифицирован
52 САМАРЦИЕВ Андрей МОС 0,667 4 19 квалифицирован
53 КИРСАНОВ Алексей МОС 0,667 4 18 квалифицирован
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54 КОСТЮЧЕНКО Федор МОС 0,667 3 20 квалифицирован
55 ГОЛУБЕВ Никита МОС 0,667 3 18 квалифицирован
56 СТЕПАНОВ Андрей МОО 0,667 2 17 квалифицирован
57 НИЁЗОВ Нафасбек МОС 0,667 1 16 квалифицирован
58 НИКИШИН Арсений МОС 0,667 -2 16 квалифицирован
59 ТУМАНОВ Азамат САР 0,500 5 20 квалифицирован
60 УЛЬЯНОВ Данила МОС 0,500 4 18 квалифицирован
61 ПАПАДОПУЛОС Михаил МОС 0,500 4 17 квалифицирован
62 КИСЕЛЕВ-СМЕРИЧАНСКИЙ Артем МОО 0,500 3 19 квалифицирован
63 КОВТУНЯК Михаил МОО 0,500 3 16 квалифицирован
64 ЛЯЛИН Максим МОС 0,500 2 17 квалифицирован
65 ПЕСКОВ Павел МОС 0,500 2 16 квалифицирован
66 ТАЙЧЕНАЧЕВ Петр МОС 0,500 1 18 квалифицирован
67 ПОСПЕЛОВ Всеволод САР 0,500 1 16 квалифицирован
67 СПИРИН Вадим САР 0,500 1 16 квалифицирован
69 БОНДАРЕНКО Георгий МОС 0,500 0 18 квалифицирован
70 КОТЕЛЬНИКОВ Александр МОС 0,500 0 17 квалифицирован
70 САМЧЕНКО Даниил МОС 0,500 0 17 квалифицирован
72 ЗОЛИН Матвей МОС 0,500 -1 18 квалифицирован
73 ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Андрей МОС 0,500 -2 17 квалифицирован
74 СТАРОДУБЦЕВ Владислав МОО 0,500 -2 15 квалифицирован
75 ТЕРЕНТЬЕВ Филипп МОС 0,500 -2 14 квалифицирован
76 БОКОВ Захар ВРЖ 0,500 -3 14 квалифицирован
77 СЕМЕНОВ Олег МОС 0,500 -4 16 квалифицирован
78 КРУЖИЛИН Кирилл МОО 0,500 -4 14 квалифицирован
79 ЕГОРОВ Тимофей МОС 0,333 0 16 квалифицирован
79 ЛОГИШ Максим МОС 0,333 0 16 квалифицирован
81 КАМЕНСКИЙ Кирилл МОС 0,333 -1 18 квалифицирован
82 БАШЛАЙ Илья ИВА 0,333 -2 15 квалифицирован
83 СТЕПАНОВ Сергей МОС 0,333 -3 16 квалифицирован
84 БАРАНОВ Дмитрий СПБ 0,333 -3 15 квалифицирован
85 РОМАНЮК Богдан МОС 0,333 -3 14 квалифицирован
86 КУРБОНОВ Александр МОО 0,333 -5 14 квалифицирован
87 БЫЧКОВ Алексей МОС 0,333 -5 13 квалифицирован
87 ХОВАНОВ Максим МОС 0,333 -5 13 квалифицирован
89 КОМАРГАЛОВ Дмитрий МОС 0,333 -5 12 квалифицирован
89 ШКИРОВ Дмитрий СПБ 0,333 -5 12 квалифицирован
91 МИРОНОВ Александр МОС 0,333 -6 10 квалифицирован
92 АКСЕНОВ Александр МОС 0,333 -7 12 квалифицирован
93 РЕУТОВ Михаил МОС 0,333 -7 10 квалифицирован
94 СПИРИДОНОВ Иван МОО 0,333 -9 13 квалифицирован
95 КАДЫГРОВ Павел МОО 0,333 -9 12 квалифицирован
96 БАЛАШОВ Александр МОС 0,333 -9 11 квалифицирован
96 КУЛИЧИХИН Роман МОО 0,333 -9 11 квалифицирован
98 СЕНАТОРОВ Денис МОС 0,333 -10 12 квалифицирован
99 ЛОЖНИКОВ Михаил МОС 0,167 -6 14 квалифицирован

100 ИЛЬЧЕНКО Игорь ВРЖ 0,167 -7 13 квалифицирован
101 КОРНЕВ Даниил САР 0,167 -8 12 квалифицирован
102 БЕЗРОДНЫЙ Никита МОС 0,167 -10 10 квалифицирован
103 КОНЯЕВ Владимир МОС 0,167 -12 10 квалифицирован
103 ПУДОВ Дмитрий МОС 0,167 -12 10 квалифицирован
105 КОЛЕГОВ Андрей ВРЖ 0,167 -12 9 квалифицирован
105 СНОПОВ Валерий МОС 0,167 -12 9 квалифицирован
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107 ЛАЗАРЕВ Арсений МОО 0,167 -12 8 выбывший
108 КРИНИЧНЫЙ Глеб МОО 0,167 -13 10 выбывший
109 ЛУКЬЯНЧИКОВ Пётр МОС 0,167 -13 9 выбывший
110 КОРЖЕНЯК Михаил МОС 0,167 -13 8 выбывший
111 ШАБУНИН Роман МОС 0,167 -14 9 выбывший
112 ВОЕВОДИН Глеб МОО 0,167 -15 6 выбывший
113 ЖИВОТОВСКИЙ Михаил МОО 0,167 -16 7 выбывший
113 КОЛОДИЕЦ Илья МОО 0,167 -16 7 выбывший
113 КУЛИКОВ Александр МОС 0,167 -16 7 выбывший
113 ЛОЖНИКОВ Фёдор МОС 0,167 -16 7 выбывший
117 АФОНЬКИН Ярослав МОС 0,167 -17 6 выбывший
118 ГОЛУБЕВ Максим МОС 0,167 -18 4 выбывший
119 ШИРОКОВ Михаил МОС 0,000 -12 12 выбывший
120 МУРАШОВ Георгий МОС 0,000 -13 11 выбывший
121 ЛАРИН Ян МОО 0,000 -16 8 выбывший
122 ШУБЕНКИН Павел МОС 0,000 -17 7 выбывший
123 ТЕЛЕШЕВ Василий МОО 0,000 -18 6 выбывший
124 ГОРБАЧЕВ Александр МОС 0,000 -19 5 выбывший
125 ЗЕНОВКО Матвей МОО 0,000 -20 4 выбывший
125 ПУЛАТОВ Мирон МОС 0,000 -20 4 выбывший
125 САВАЛЬСКИЙ Максим МОС 0,000 -20 4 выбывший
125 ФОКИН Дмитрий МОС 0,000 -20 4 выбывший
129 БОРИСЕНКО Станислав МОС 0,000 -22 2 выбывший
129 ГОРЛО Иван МОО 0,000 -22 2 выбывший
129 МЕЗИН Максим МОС 0,000 -22 2 выбывший
132 БЕЛОВ Егор МОС 0,000 -24 0 выбывший
132 КАЛИНА Даниил МОС 0,000 -24 0 выбывший
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